14L GOLD      14L SILVER
Scottish based GS Biotech, design and manufacture a range of CO2 Cell Culture Incubators.
The range is initially comprised of:-  14, 48, and 170 litre chamber capacities.
All models are close descendants of the first six-sided, direct heat incubator. GS Biotech has
built on this lineage with smart blending of older and newer technologies to build reliability,
performance and choice into the range - at a fair price.
The range is designed around a scalable architecture and offers the following features as
standard:-

RS232 OUTPUT SOCKET  14S-720
Standard Equipment Option available XOption not available
Accessories Order code
CO2  CYLINDER AUTO CHANGEOVER UNIT GSB-5000
CO2  TWO STAGE REGULATOR GSB-5010
IN LINE PRESSURE REGULATOR GSB-5030
CO2  SUPPLY LINE FILTERS (2OFF) GSB-5020
CO2  AUTO REFERENCE FILTER GSB-5060
HUMIDITY TRAY GSB-6200
CO2  ELECTRONIC ANALYSER GSB-6150
CO2  /O2ELECTRONIC ANALYSER GSB-6831
STACKING KIT GSB-1180
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
TEMPERATURE MANAGEMENT  CO2  CONTROL
RANGE: 4C ABOVE AMBIENT TO 50C  RANGE: 0.2 - 20%
CONTROL:  0.1C  CONTROL:  0.1C